NFIRS - All UNLOCKED BY OFFICER IN CHARGE (2020)
02/12/2022

Incident

Incident

Number Date Time
CAD Officer in Charge: (None)

CF21-
38975

CF21-
30961

CF20-
40282

CF20-
27024

CF20-
27832

CF21-
19313

CF21-
24823

CF21-
24834

CF21-
29580

CF21-
29985

CF21-
31373

CF21-
39960

CF21-
42781

CF22-
1590

CF21-
35807

CF21-
36584

CF21-
37094

CF21-
17870

CF22-
3749

1of 6

11/23/2021
11:05:26

09/18/2021
21:35:36

12/13/2020
05:39:26

08/24/2020
16:37:58

08/31/2020
17:37:40

06/23/2021
00:06:10

08/03/2021
21:52:00

08/04/2021
01:03:00

09/09/2021
13:39:54

09/12/2021
00:56:00

09/22/2021
08:01:32

12/02/2021
10:13:37

12/24/2021
21:12:59

01/13/2022
10:33:26

10/28/2021
06:29:40

11/03/2021
16:20:52

11/07/2021
21:52:52

06/12/2021
10:11:05

01/31/2022
06:31:00

Code

PUBLIC

TRUCK

STRUCT

65A01

65B02

ALARMF

ALARMF

ELEC

UNCON

UNCON

PUBLIC

ACC

ASSAM

SEIZ

ASSAM

MISCF

PDASST

PUBLIC

APFA

Record
Status

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Locked? Score

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

86

84

87

86

85

95

95

95

82

83

87

83

84

86

80

85

88

87

87

Apparatus

BLU28

BC41, E41,
MA41

BC2,
EQ14,
EQ9, LT2,
M11

FD155,
FD159

FD152

M3

LT2, M2

M3

MA72

MA73

BLUE

FD120

MA73

GC565,

ME119

E41,
ME101,
MA41

BC31

M2

5Q2

RD1, M12

Address Platoon

31
CONCOURSE A
SL[OBA A25]

200 West ISOE
WB Freeway

4201 West 700 B
South

7345 South
WINESAP Circle

8037 South
ROYAL Lane

1237 East B
BRICKYARD
Road

50 West B
NORTH
TEMPLE Street

2225 South B
HIGHLAND
Drive

2000 South
3200 West

1571 South
1215W NB
Freeway

765 North 2200
W[BUILDING
302 ]

1600 South
INDUSTRIAL
Road

2831 South
2540 West

876 East 800
South

2757 South 300
East

442 South
HOLD Avenue

50 South 500 B
West

307 East 600
South

35 B
CONCOURSE B

CAD Narrative

IN THE AREA COMP PASSERBY...CAN SEE
SMOKE AND FLAMES..UNK WHAT IS BURNING

ME32 OR ME35 WITH BC31 ON HOUSE FIRE...
VECC 5

FD152

RESID..2ND FLOR..RP JANE DANS 801-487-
8648...PREMIS 801-910-2099..

FALSE ALARM PER CHURCH SECURITY

CONTROL BOX ON FIRE......NOTIF
STREETS...NOTIF RMP

FEM FEELS LIKE SHE IS GOING TO PASS OUT..
APPROX ADDR TX VECC ... SEE RELATED CP#:
WV21-71 - FD

FROM CITY...STATES BEST ACCESS 3500 S BY
VALLEY FAIR....BETWEEN 1300 S 1900 S...MALE
PASSED OUT IN A VEH

BLUE28 RESPONDING ON A CONCIOUS PATIENT
AND NOT REQUESTING ANY OTHER ASSIST AT
THIS TIME

CHIEF LAVENDAR ADMIN VEH HIT..NO
INJUR...BC1 AWARE...SAFTEY OFFICER ON
SCENE

COMP GOT INTO A FIGHT WITH HER
BOYFIREND AND WOULD LIKE TO REPORT IT ...
SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-235746

LOC IS SMITHS.. CALLED UP FRONT.. MALE
WITH SYNCOPE EPISODE.. GOLDX IN PLOT..
WILL HAVE THEM ASSIST.. GC565

BOYFRIEND BROKE INTO COMP'S APT. T/L 15
MINS.. COMP LEFT W/ KIDS.. NAME IS
HANDERSON GALICIA MALE/ GUADAMALAN /
28YRS OLD/ 5'8/ GRY SWEATS OR BLU JEANS/
BLK JKT T/L 10-15 MINS.. IS KNOWN TO CARRY
KNIVES ON HIM.. . COMP IS NOW AT HER MOM'S
HOUSE IN SSL ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-
198472

*RTEQT

MILEIDY DAVILA 11/06/2002 AT UMED REQ RAPE
KIT .. ALL INFO FROM SANE NURSE WHO NEEDS
A CASE NUMBER .. ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-

205750

OUTSIDE - F REQ LIFT ASSIST... KNELT DOWN
AND CANT GET BACK UP.. NEG INJURIES.. NEG
FLU...

NOTIFIER ALARM
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https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/FireRunForm#/Incident409313/Form1
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https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/FireRunForm#/Incident372122/Form1
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/FireRunForm#/Incident373950/Form1
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https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/FireRunForm#/Incident374596/Form1
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/FireRunForm#/Incident643818/Form1
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/FireRunForm#/Incident653319/Form1
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/FireRunForm#/Incident654237/Form1
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/FireRunForm#/Incident380780/Form1
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/FireRunForm#/Incident408408/Form1
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/FireRunForm#/Incident408589/Form1
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Code Record

Status

Incident Incident
Number Date Time

CF22- 02/11/2022 ALARMW Initiated No
5206 00:56:51

CF22- 02/11/2022 FUEL Initiated No
5252 09:25:53

CF22- 02/11/2022 HAZMAT Initiated No
5288 13:46:04

CF22- 02/12/2022 HYD Initiated No
5391 10:07:02

CF22- 02/12/2022 LOCKP Initiated No
5406 12:51:07

CF22- 02/12/2022 HYD Initiated No
5398 11:38:40

CF22- 02/12/2022 HOUSE Initiated No
5431 16:55:36

Count:

26

CAD Officer in Charge: Alleman, Michael
CF22- 01/16/2022 MISCF Initiated No
1958 10:52:22

CF22- 01/16/2022 MISCF Initiated No
2007 19:08:48

Count:

2

CAD Officer in Charge: Archuleta, Adam
CF22- 02/12/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
5388 09:06:59

CF22- 02/12/2022 MISCF Initiated No
5423 15:34:39

CF22- 02/12/2022 ARESCU Initiated No
5425 15:44:47

Count:

3

CAD Officer in Charge: Bills, Jared

CF22- 02/07/2022 MISCF Initiated No
4735 11:54:47

CF22- 02/08/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
4849 08:23:50

Count:

2

CAD Officer in Charge: Buhler, Jason
CF22- 01/25/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
3023 08:23:34

Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Bush, Joseph

CF22- 02/12/2022 PUBLIC Initiated No
5401 12:16:55
20of 6

Locked? Score

88

88

88

87

87

88

88

88

88

87

88

88

89

87

87

88

Apparatus

E13,LT5

RD1, RD5

H10, BC2,
RD1

M7

M8, LT8

M8

M8, BC1,
LT8, EQ14,
M6

M6

M6

M8

M8

M8

M6

M6

M5

E10

Address

SL[PIKUP STIX

1710 South
FOOTHILL
Drive

5 North
SUPPORT

44
FUEL[OUTSIDE

1796 North
MORTON Drive

872 South
STATE Street

1500 South 400
West

278 South
ROBERTA ST/
E
HOLLYWOOD
Avenue

1472 South 300
West

1102 South
MONTGOMERY
Street

650 South MAIN
Street

1374 South
STATE Street

1773 South 300
West

3600 West 500
South

242 West
PARAMOUNT
Avenue

737 South 1300
East

2474 East
NINTH SOUTH
Circle

Platoon

CAD Narrative

ALL SAINTS EPISCOPLE CHURCH...ZONE 999
WATER FLOW....RP PENDING...#801-581-0380

FEUL LEAKKING FROM PIPE. ABOUT A QUART
... SEE RELATED CP#: AP22-4747

FOAM 20 GAL WENT INTO THE DRAIN ... SEE
RELATED CP#: AP22-4761 - FD

HYDRANT SHEARED OFF, LAYING ON GROUND,
NO VISIBLE WATER FLOW

INFRONT OF OCEAN MARKET .. COMP LOCKED
HER BABY INSIDE RED VOLKSWAGON-- USING A
DISCONNECTED PHONE... OTHER PHONE IS
LOCKED IN THE VEH AS WELL ... SEE RELATED
CP#: SL22-26245

HIT AHYDRANT...DAMAGE TO THE HYDRANT,
STARTED TO LEAK...

SMOKE VISIBLE FROM W OF DISP ADDR... PS
COMING FROM HOUSE... COMP WAS TOLD BY
SISTER WHO IS NOT WITH COMP ANYMORE...

ONE STOP SMOKE SHOP...TRANS FIRE...ON
SOUTH SIDE

NEIGHBOR TO THE NORTH OF THIS
ADDRESS...COMP SEES FIRE IN THE BACK
YARD...CAN SEE FLAMES AND SMOKE...ASKED
THE HOMEOWNER IF SHE KNEW FIRE IN
BACKYARD AND HOMEOWNER SAID NO...

BUSN 650 MAIN BLDG LLC...D/T 0904...ZONE 1
SMOKE...KEYHOLDER JASON NELSON 801-450-
0817...NO CONTACT MADE YET...REF #155645

VACANT BLDG, PS OLD PAWN SHOP...COMP IS
SG...SMALL SMOKING BOX BEHIND DUMPSTER
AT THIS ADDR ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL22-
26333 - ,SMALL SMOKING BOX... NOW FLAMING

DOG LOCKED IN A VEH FOR OVER AN HR...DOG
IN DISTRESS...IN PARKING LOT NEAR
ENTRANCE TO THE STORE...\WWHI 2000 VW
EUROVAN UT/@573NZU ... SEE RELATED CP#:
SL22-26343

HOMELESS ENCAMPMENT.. POSS BURNING
WIRES.. CAN SEE BLACK SMOKE.. NEXT TO
WASTE MANAGEMENT..

FIRE ALARM GAIL MILLER.. GENERAL FIRE
ALARM.. THOMAS 801-557-0722

SARAH DAFT HOME.. FIRE ALARM.. ZONE 76
NO DESC... INSIDE # 801-582-5104

LIFT ASSIT... LAYING ON PAD ON FLOOR, NEEDS
TO BE LIFTED TO WHEELCHAIR.... WEIGHTS
150
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https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/FireRunForm#/Incident655732/Form1
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Incident Incident Code

Number Date Time Status

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Carter, Gary

CF20- 05/11/2020 65B02A Initiated No
14622 13:16:14

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Coles, Clay

CF20- 09/12/2020 65A03 Initiated  No
29532 10:22:19

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Comer, Peter

CF21- 07/19/2021 PDASST Initiated No
22812 12:34:17

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Dahle, Chad

CF22- 02/06/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
4607 07:27:21

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Davis, Jayde

CF22- 02/12/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
5407 12:59:03

CF22- 02/12/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
5440 17:34:28

CF22- 02/12/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
5445 18:32:26

CF22- 02/12/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
5461 20:13:49

Count:
4

CAD Officer in Charge: Endemano, Edward

CF22- 01/28/2022 FIRE Initiated  No
3459 15:59:33

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Fraser, Patrick

CF21- 06/17/2021 PUBLIC  Initiated No
18617 16:52:56

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Gillies, Matthew

CF22- 02/10/2022 COMM Initiated  No
5109 10:20:22
CF22- 02/10/2022 APT Initiated  No

5199 23:08:22

Count:
2

CAD Officer in Charge: Halvorsen, Davin

CF21- 10/18/2021 HAZMAT Initiated No
34549 05:15:22

CF21- 06/27/2021 SMOKE
19889 13:50:03

Initiated No

30of 6

Record Locked? Score

85

88

88

88

88

88

88

87

88

88

87

88

87

86

Apparatus

FD156

EW6091,
EW6092

M12

M1

M2

M2
M2

M2

M12

SQ2

M8, M11,
BC1, LTS,
EQ9, M6,
LTS, M7

M6, M1,
LT8, BCH1,
M8, LT2,

H14

M7

Address

475 South 300
East

10914 West
180W EB
Freeway

1174 West 600 A
North

209 East 500 B
South

175 South C
WEST TEMPLE
Street

204 West 200 C
North

360 West 300 C
South

57 South 500 C
West

500 A
EMPLOYEE
LOT[STOP 4

48 West 300
South

265 East 100 C
South

154 West 600 C
South

2125 North
REDWOOD
Road

300 North 700 B
West

Platoon

CAD Narrative

EW6091 // FIELDD FIRE // VECC CH 3 // VECC
NEEDS TYPE 6'S FOR FIELD FIRE

A PERSON TOLD A FF ON M12, THERE WAS A
FIREWORK WITH TAPED ENDS, .. ... SEE
RELATED CP#: SL21-127090 - FD

ZONE 1 SMOKE...THE LEONARDO...801 531
9800

COMM FIRE ALARM.. .ZONE 1 GENERAL
ALARM... REF#AE100672

SMOKE DETECTOR ALARM... REF#A16554

FIRE ALARM, COMING FROM RISER ROOM...
BROADWAY LOFTS... NOTHING VISIBLE...

GATEWAY BLK C2...801 456 0040...REF S83054

GARBAGE CAN ON FIRE

CALLER IS CAREGIVER, CANNOT GET PATIENT
OFF THE TOLIET...APPROX 83 YOF C/B/A, NEED
HELP MOVING PT...NO FLU

SMOKE AND SPARKS COMING FROM A/C UNIT...
INSIDE BLDG...

HALLWAYS FULL OF SMOKE...1ST FLR

BUSN - TANK WASHING FACILITY... EMPLOYEE
GOT HIT IN FACE W/ SOMETHING.. COMPLAING
OF BURNING SENSATION AND VISION LOSS

VERY UNCOPPERTIVE CALLER ABOUT A FIRE
OF SOME KIND, PER CT PS A CAR
FIRE...CALLER DIDN'T GIVE INFORMATION AND
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Incident Incident Code Record
Number Date Time Status
CF21- 06/27/2021 ALARMF Initiated No
19904 17:57:23

CF21- 06/27/2021 VEH Initiated No
19914 19:28:56

Count:

4

CAD Officer in Charge: Hovermale, Matthew

CF22- 02/12/2022 WASH Initiated No
5378 04:25:58
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Jepperson, Chad

CF22- 02/02/2022 ARESCU Initiated No
4153 21:20:28

CF22- 02/02/2022 HOUSE Initiated No
4167 23:21:01

Count:

2

CAD Officer in Charge: Lightfoot, Aaron

CF22- 02/05/2022 PUBLIC Initiated No
4554 20:12:20
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Mackintosh, William

CF22- 02/12/2022 PDASST Initiated No
5380 05:43:43
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Maddux, John

CF22- 02/12/2022 LINE Initiated No
5361 01:25:17
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Mortensen, Daniel

CF20- 09/07/2020 65B02A Initiated No
28530 03:45:47

CF20- 09/07/2020 65B02A Initiated No
28546 09:39:27

CF20- 05/29/2020 ARSIN Initiated No
16587 01:10:39

Count:

3

CAD Officer in Charge: Moser, Shane

CF22- 02/04/2022 COMM Initiated No
4411 16:46:39
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Mumedy, Shaun

CF22- 02/12/2022 PUBLIC Initiated No
5435 17:05:56
4 of 6

Locked? Score

88

86

100

88

88

88

88

88

88

83

85

87

88

Apparatus

M7

M7, FD155

E4

M5

BC1, E10,
M5, LTS5,
M1

LT2, M5,
HVS5, LT5

M1

M5

FD154

FD154

FD154

BC1, M8,
M7, M5,

E4,LT2,
M2, LTS8,
LTS

M6

Address Platoon

836 West FIG B
TREE Place

625 North B
AMERICAN
BEAUTY Drive

415 East 400 B
South

535 South 200 A
East

1320 East 700 A
South

10 West 300 B
South

655 East 400 B
South

1183 South 700 B
East

1246 East
BONNER Way

1330 East IRA
HODGES

120 South
STATE Street

44 West 300 B
South

965 West 700 C
South

CAD Narrative

WAS JUST YELLING...

CO ALARM SOUNDING TWICE, COMP HAD
SLIGHT HEADACHE

VEH IS ON FIRE.. HONDA

MHITBY AVEH ... ... SEE RELATED EMS&FIRE
CALL CF22-5358 ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL22-
25985

DOG HAS FALLEN INTO CEMENT WATER
DRAINAGE AREA.. IN THE UNDER GROUND
PARKING AREA.. WILL NEED TO TAKE THE
DRIVEWAY TO THE LOWER LEVEL PARKING
AREA.. COMP CAN BUZZ AC IN IF NEEDED.. THE
DOG IS COLD AND SHIVERING ... SEE RELATED
CP#: AC22-1549 - FF

TURNED ON FURNACE... SHORT HAPPENED
AND A WIRE CAUGHT ON FIRE IN THE CONDUIT

CLIFF BUILDING...PS MIDDLE ELEVATOR...FIRST
FLOOR...NEG SICK/INJ...9 PPL STUCK IN
ELEVATOR

POSS SOMEONE INSIDE THE FIRE RISER ROOM
... NO ALARMS GOING OFF.. SEC GUARD ON
SCENE ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL22-26068

LAMPOST FALLEN ON SCENE... ... SEE
RELATED CP#: SL22-25994

FD154 ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL20-161113 - FD

FD154 RESPONDING 1330 E IRA HODGES
EAGLE MOUNTAIN

CAN SEE PS FLAMES AND SMOKE FROM BLDG
UNDER CONSTRUCTION TO SW OF DISP
ADDR... PS CLOSER TO 500 S... COMP SEEING
FROM WINDOW OF DISP ADDR...

PROPANE TANK LEAKING...THAT IS MOSTLY
FULL... CURRENLTY IN BACKYARD IN THE
DRIVEWAY...NEEDS ASSISTANCE WITH IT
BECAUSE UNABLE TO GET IT TO STOP
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Incident Incident Code Record Locked? Score Apparatus Address Platoon CAD Narrative
Number Date Time Status

LEAKING..
CF22- 02/12/2022 MISCF Initiated No 88 M6 800 South C BARRELL WITH FIRE INSIDE ... CONTAINED BUT
5448 18:47:26 PROSPECT SEVERAL HAZMAT CONTAINERS AROUND IT...
Street DOG ON SCENE,... INABACKYARD OF A HOME
NEXT TO GARAGE...
CF22- 02/12/2022 MISCF Initiated No 88 M8, M6 600 South 115 C NB 115 NEAR 600 SOUTH.. POSS FIRE.. CAN SEE
5456 20:02:08 NB 600 S OFF SMOKE AND FLAMES UNK WHATS ON FIRE..
Ramp COMP A PASSER BY
Count:
3
CAD Officer in Charge: Perkins, Gary
CF21- 05/03/2021 PUBLIC Initiated No 86 SQ1 131 East 700 CLIENT HAS RING STUCK ON FINGER, PT IS
13024 12:24:54 South TASHA, NEG FLU,
Count:
1
CAD Officer in Charge: Reilly, Daniel
CF21- 04/11/2021 PDASST Initiated No 88 LT8 1460 South B MALE BROKE INTO COMP'S ROOM, HIT HER,
10548 09:48:49 STATE Street TOOK HER PHONE ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-
60803 - ,NEEDS A LADDER TK TO GET ON
ROOF
CF21- 04/16/2021 PDASST Initiated No 84 GC589 1364 West COMPS DAUG VS BF ....PHYSICAL... BF ON THE
11158 12:43:25 GLENROSE RUN FROM THE FEDS POSS HAS A
Drive GUN....YELLOWBEAR, TYSON 36-37YO NAT
AMER MALE ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-63824
CF20- 09/18/2020 65A03 Initiated No 86 EW6141, 1560 West B AUX FROM 14 VECC CH2 // THIS WILL BE IN SSL
30271 17:47:16 EW6142, 3900 South
M14
CF20- 07/29/2020 65A03 Initiated No 88 E13 6650 East IBOE C E13 TRUCK FIRE EXIT 132... VECC CHANNEL 2
23950 14:30:19 WB Freeway
Count:
4
CAD Officer in Charge: Rock, Nathan
CF22- 02/12/2022 ALARMF Initiated No 87 M1 777 East C FIRE SMOKE DETECTOR PREMISE KATHY 801-
5410 13:21:26 SOUTH 355-0301
TEMPLE Street
CF22- 02/12/2022 ALARMF Initiated No 88 M1 777 East C UNABLE TO RESET ALARM FROM EARLIER...
5420 14:51:27 SOUTH REQ ASSISTANCE.. ALARM CO WONT HELP
TEMPLE Street
CF22- 02/12/2022 ALARMF Initiated No 88 M1 350 South 600 C ZONE 0 GENERAL AND ZONE 7 LIVING ROOM..
5458 20:09:39 East R/P ROUAL 385-252-0863
Count:
3
CAD Officer in Charge: Shafer, Curtis
CF22- 02/12/2022 MISCF Initiated No 88 M7 1200 West C UTA PD CAN SEE HEAVY BLK SMOKE COMING
5394 11:13:49 NORTH FROM UNDER BRIDGE... UNK WHAT'S BURNING
TEMPLE Street
Count:
1
CAD Officer in Charge: Shumway, Brandon
CF22- 02/08/2022 ALARMF Initiated No 88 M6 824 South 400 A FIRE ALARM REF # S95109.. ZONE 64 BOILER
4850 08:30:44 West ROOM SMOKE.. ART SPACE.. BUILDING A
CF22- 01/31/2022 ALARMF Initiated No 87 M1 230 East 300 B FIRE ALARM -
3752 07:50:23 South
CF22- 01/31/2022 PUBLIC Initiated No 88 M1 131 East 700 B
3753 07:50:48 South
Count:
3
CAD Officer in Charge: Staheli, Brian
CF21- 11/17/2021 PDASST Initiated No 87 H14 1500 West UPD DETECTIVE HAS DIVERS IN CANAL... REQ
38166 14:15:10 1700 South HAZMAT RESP TO WASH OFF PS HAZMAT
MATERIALS FROM DIVERS... EAST SIDE OF
CANAL, GATE FROM 1700 S WILL BE
UNLOCKED... DIVERS LOCATED APPROX 1500
S.
Count:
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Incident Incident Code Record Locked?

Number Date Time Status
CAD Officer in Charge: Steadman, Karl

CF22- 02/02/2022 HAZMAT Initiated No
4118 15:50:52
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Stringam, Reed

CF22- 01/29/2022 MISCF Initiated No
3584 17:26:29
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Taylor, Matthew

CF22- 02/11/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
5302 16:04:36
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Turner, Cary

CF20- 07/25/2020 65A05 Initiated No
23422 14:44:13
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Visser, Otto

CF20- 08/11/2020 ACC Initiated No
25507 18:49:47
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Winkler, Scott

CF22- 02/10/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
5089 08:00:33
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Worthington, Jared

CF20- 09/05/2020 65B02A Initiated No
28397 20:26:22

Count:

1

Count:

84

Report Criteria

Record Status: Is Not Equal To Officer reviewed

Locked?: Is Not Equal To Yes
Incident Date Time: Is On or After 1/16/2018
Incident Number: Begins With CF
Code: Is Not Equal To ARSINV

Code: Is Not Equal To APSN

Score

88

87

87

87

85

87

85

Apparatus

M5, H10,
BC2,
FD182,
BC1, UT10,
M3, M2,
H14, LTS,
M1

ET1

E13, M3

M5, M8

FD164

E4, LTS

FD159

Address

341 East 800 A
South

575 North JOHN
GLENN Road

2305 South B
DALLIN Street

10758 South A
REDWOOD
Road

475 South 300
East

50 North A
MEDICAL Drive

7673 South
HIGHLAND
Drive

Platoon

CAD Narrative

HEAVY CHEMICAL SMELL IN BUILDING... SMELLS
LIKE SOMEONE MAKING DRUGS... COMP NOT
ON SCENE, BUT GETTING REPORTS OF
PEOPLE GETTING SICK...

CPT EASTMAN... ON FIREWATCH... UNTIL 2330,,,

COMM FIRE...DOWNSTAIRS SMOKE X2... 801

485 2529

GOING TO STATION 61

OTTO VISSOR VS LANDSCAPE VEH

GENERAL FIRE ALARM... NFD... MAIN HOSPITAL

STRUCTURE FIRE UFA

Need help? Call Nicole at 801-799-4103, or email us.

Apparatus: Is Not Equal To E41

Apparatus: Is Not Equal To E73

Apparatus: Is Not Equal To ME117
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